ANDERSON COUNTY REGIONAL PLANNING COMMISSION AGENDA FOR SPECIAL CALLED MEETING ON SEPTEMBER 5, 2023

The Anderson County Regional Planning Commission will have a special called meeting on September 5, 2023 at 6:00 PM in room 118A of the Anderson County Courthouse.

- 1. CALL TO ORDER
- 2. ROLL CALL OF MEMBERS
- 3. ROLL CALL OF AGENDA

AGENDA:

- 1. Amendment to Sec. 045-160 of the Anderson County Zoning Resolution. Development Standards for Recreational Vehicle Parks and Campgrounds allow rental cabins.
- 2. Amendment to Sec. 020-010 of the Anderson County Zoning Resolution. Agricultural-Forestry District Regulations (A-1) allow planned development (PUD) as a special exception.

•		
BOND COMMITTEE:		
OLD BUSINESS:		
NEW BUSINESS:		
PUBLIC COMMENTS:		
ADJOURNMENT:		